
admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

1-Feb Sat 🎯 Softball Competition Seven Hills Softball $20 10am - 4pm

1-Feb Sat 🏏 Australia A V England Lions Cricket Academy $30 10am - 4pm

1-Feb Sat ⚽ Sydney FC V Adelaide FC Allianz Stadium $40 3pm - 9pm

1-Feb Sat 🎸 "The Frocks" Rock n roll show Wenty League Club $40 5pm - 11pm

2-Feb Sun 🪨 Rocks
Museum of Modern
Art

$40 10am - 4pm

2-Feb Sun 🏀 Kings V Wildcats Qudos Arena $40 12pm - 6pm

2-Feb Sun 🎉 Chinese new year celebration Chinatown $40 12pm - 6pm

3-Feb Mon 🎳 Tenpin Bowling League Tenpin City $35 3pm - 9pm

4-Feb Tue 🎬 Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4pm - 10pm

7-Feb Fri 🏀 Hawks V Kings Illawarra Stadium $40 4pm - 10pm

7-Feb Fri 🏉 Sharks V Warriors Sharks Stadium $40 5pm - 11pm

8-Feb Sat 🎯 Softball Competition Seven Hills Softball $20 10am - 4pm
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8-Feb Sat 🎤 Bon Jovi Show Wenty Leagues Club $40 4pm - 10pm

8-Feb Sat ⚽ Sydney FC V Wanderers FC Allianz Stadium $40 4pm - 10pm

8-Feb Sat 🏉 Panthers V Raiders Sharks Stadium $40 5pm - 11pm

8-Feb Sat 🎤 Darryl Braithwaite Riverside Theatre $90 5pm - 11pm

9-Feb Sun 🎭 Jesus Christ Superstar Capitol Theatre $120 12pm - 6pm

9-Feb Sun ⚽ McArthur V Western United
Campbelltown
Stadium

$40 3pm - 9pm

9-Feb Sun ⛴️ Historic Ferry tour Maritime Museum $40 10am - 4pm
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10-Feb Mon 🎳 Tenpin Bowling League Tenpin City $35 3pm - 9pm

11-Feb Tue 🎬 Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4pm - 10pm

14-Feb Fri 🏉 Knights V Warriors Newcastle Stadium $40 5pm - 11pm

14-Feb Fri 🎶 The Jersey Guys Hornsby RSL $60 5pm - 11pm

15-Feb Sat 🎯 Softball Competition Seven Hills Softball $20 10am - 4pm

15-Feb Sat 🍴 Tour & lunch
The Grounds of
Alexandria

$40 10am - 4pm

15-Feb Sat 🏉 Rabbitohs V Sea Eagles Gosford Stadium $40 1pm - 7pm

15-Feb Sat 🎤 Richard Clapton Riverside Theatre $90 5pm - 11pm

16-Feb Sun 👗 Cinderella Sydney Opera House $120 11am - 5pm

16-Feb Sun
⚽ Wanderers FC V McArthur
FC

Commbank Stadium $40 3pm - 9pm

16-Feb Sun 🐯 Tigers V Bulldogs Jubilee Stadium $40 3pm - 9pm
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17-Feb Mon 🎳 Tenpin Bowling League Tenpin City $35 3pm - 9pm

18-Feb Tue 🎬 Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4pm - 10pm

19-Feb Wed 🏏 NSW V Victoria SCG $20 10am - 3pm

21-Feb Fri 🐯 Tigers V Eels Leichhardt Oval $40 5pm - 11pm

22-Feb Sat 🎯 Softball Competition Seven Hills Softball $20 10am - 4pm

22-Feb Sat 🪨 Explore the rocks Rocks Market $40 10am - 4pm

22-Feb Sat 🏉 Rabbitohs V Sea Eagles Gosford Stadium $40 1pm - 7pm

22-Feb Sat 🌙 Moonlight Cinema Centennial Park $60 4pm - 10pm

23-Feb Sun 🎭 The Wharf Review Riverside Theatre $100 12pm - 6pm
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24-Feb Mon 🎳 Tenpin Bowling League Tenpin City $35 3pm - 9pm

25-Feb Tue 🎬 Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4pm - 10pm

28-Feb Fri 🏮 Chinatown Chinatown $40 3pm - 9pm

28-Feb Fri
🎤 Ross Wilson - 50 years of
hits

The Concourse $100 5pm - 11pm
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